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1 After the final approval of the Lifelong Learning Course by the Rector's Council and before the start of its operation, a detailed course file is required to be submitted to the Secretariat of 

the Lifelong Learning Centre – Ionian University, on the basis of which the monitoring of its implementation will be carried out. The file should contain a detailed timetable (title of 

modules/sub-modules, teaching areas, times and days, teachers) and the Curriculum Guide.
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Α. IN-PERSON  AND SYNCHRONOUS DISTANCE SESSIONS – LIFELONG LEARNING COURSE TEACHING HOURS 

    
Time 

 
Session type 

  

 

Α/Α 

 

 

Date 

 

 

Teaching Module 

 

 

Teaching Sub - Module 

 

 

Start 

 

 

End 

 

Room/ 
Workshop 

 

 

In-person 

 

Synchronous 
distance 

 

Total Hours 

 

Trainer’s Name 

1. 
          

2. 
          

3. 
          

4. 
          

5. 
          

6. 
          

7. 
          

8. 
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9. 
          

10. 
          

11. 
          

12. 
          

13. 
          

14. 
          

           

 

 

 

Β. ASYNCHRONOUS DISTANCE LIFELONG LEARNING PROGRAMME HOURS 

 

Α/Α 
 

Conduct period 
 

Teaching Module 
 

Teaching Sub – Module  

 

 

Trainer’s Name 

 

Asynchronous teaching hours 

1. From ... to ...     

2. 
     

3. 
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4. 
     

5. 
     

6. 
     

7. 
     

8. 
     

9. 
     

10. 
     

11. 
     

      

 
 

 

Scientific Coordinator  
of the Lifelong Learning Course  

 
(Signature / Full Name)  
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